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Women / SO / All
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Holat1503
Cal Club Sport

8.100 8.050 9.0008.500 33.650
5 3 2 2 1 

1 

Kaitlin Dore1528
UCLA

9.100 6.475 9.1508.875 33.600
2 8 1 1 2 

2 

Makima Lima1504
Cal Club Sport

8.300 8.275 8.8008.200 33.575
4 2 3 3 3 

3 

Zoe Byl1524
UCLA

8.000 7.450 8.5007.500 31.450
6 4 6 5T 4 

4 

Shannon Essavein1542
UCLA

6.325 6.500 8.3008.000 29.125
10 7 4 7T 5 

5 

Sierra Calvetti1532
UCLA

6.225 6.725 7.7006.525 27.175
12 6 9 11 6 

6 

Jennier Donn1521
UCLA

6.300 5.000 7.2007.650 26.150
11 10T 5 13 7 

7 

Chrystal Yen1535
UCLA

9.125 6.450 8.7000.000 24.275
1 9 15T 4 8 

8 

Korinna Cardiff1541
UCLA

7.600 4.000 7.6005.000 24.200
8 14 13 12 9 

9 

Brigette Bernhardt1529
UCLA

0.000 6.850 8.3007.225 22.375
13T 5 8 7T 10 

10 

Kristine Paulson1509
Cal Club Sport

7.800 5.000 8.5000.000 21.300
7 10T 15T 5T 11 

11 

Lauren Speers1505
Cal Club Sport

0.000 0.000 8.0006.400 14.400
13T 15T 10 10 12 

12 

Kannitha Lor1522
UCLA

0.000 0.000 6.0006.250 12.250
13T 15T 11 14T 13 

13 

Eva Thomas1520
Cal Club Sport

0.000 4.750 0.0007.300 12.050
13T 12 7 21T 14 

14 

Cassie Roberts1534
UCLA

0.000 0.000 5.0003.850 8.850
13T 15T 14 18T 15 

15 

Sarah Cline1536
Cal Club Sport

8.800 __.___ __._____.___ 8.800
3 15T 15T 21T 16 

16 

Kristin Fischer1502
Cal Club Sport

__.___ 4.600 4.0000.000 8.600
13T 13 15T 20 17 

17 

Erin Gelfat1506
Cal Club Sport

__.___ 8.500 __._____.___ 8.500
13T 1 15T 21T 18 

18 

Julie Rolla1500
Cal Club Sport

0.000 0.000 8.2000.000 8.200
13T 15T 15T 9 19 

19 

Tiffany Wu1508
Cal Club Sport

7.300 __.___ __._____.___ 7.300
9 15T 15T 21T 20 

20 

Alana Rossip1501
Cal Club Sport

__.___ __.___ __.___6.025 6.025
13T 15T 12 21T 21 

21 

Karen Lopez1540
UCLA

0.000 0.000 6.0000.000 6.000
13T 15T 15T 14T 22 

22 

Vera Gougoulas1537
UCLA

__.___ 0.000 5.6000.000 5.600
13T 15T 15T 16 23 

23 

Alice Snyder1543
Cal Club Sport

__.___ 0.000 5.500__.___ 5.500
13T 15T 15T 17 24 

24 
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Jayden Robert1544
Cal Club Sport

__.___ __.___ 5.000__.___ 5.000
13T 15T 15T 18T 25 

25 

Shahrias Ghoudsifar1538
Cal Club Sport

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13T 15T 15T 21T 26 

26 
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